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Männer
1. Bock Marius 75 ASKÖ Breitenau 1:11:59 24
2. Kummerer Lukas 77 LC Waldviertel 1:11:59 21
3. Stoll Robert 69 LC Ybbs 1:13:17 18
4. Hailing Roman 73 ULC Mödling 1:13:34 16
5. Wagner Richard 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:13:41 14
6. Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:13:59 12
7. Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:14:30
8. Pechhacker Thomas 83 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:15:13
9. Höllrigl Bernhard 81 LC Waldviertel 1:15:27

10. Nagy Johannes 67 ATSV Ternitz 1:17:00
11. Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 1:17:27
12. Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 1:17:33
13. Eder Walter 59 ÖTB LA Baden 1:17:36
14. Bauernfried Josef 59 LCA Amstetten 1:17:39
15. Lachmayr Wolfgang 63 LC Waldviertel 1:18:19
16. Kiefer Reinhard 73 ULC Hirtenberg 1:18:27
17. Taferner Leopold 76 Union Pfaffstetten 1:18:36
18. Blochberger Robert 76 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:18:50
19. Sandwieser Herbert 74 HSV Melk 1:18:53
20. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 1:19:07
21. Weissenböck Armin 71 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:19:18
22. Stitz Gerhard 56 LC Waldviertel 1:19:27
23. Felsner Ronald 73 LC Krems 1:19:35
24. Gruber Peter 79 LC Ybbs 1:19:48
25. Scharf Erich 72 LC Waldviertel 1:19:53
26. Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:19:55
27. Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 1:20:26
28. Tiefenbacher Andreas 72 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:20:50
29. Sunk Helmut 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:21:13
30. Vincze Alexander 60 LC Waldviertel 1:22:06
31. Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:22:15
32. Frehsner Kurt 64 LCA Amstetten 1:22:59
33. Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 1:23:00
34. Heiß Mario 85 LCA Amstetten 1:23:28
35. Winter Johann 54 LC Ybbs 1:23:30
36. Berger Roland 64 LC derfisch Mödling 1:23:46
37. Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 1:23:55
38. Krassnitzer Wolfgang 70 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:23:56
39. Scharzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 1:23:57
40. Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:06
41. Lang Jochen 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:10
42. Assfall Markus 74 LC Waldviertel 1:24:32
43. Mayr Andreas 68 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:37
44. Pangratz Oliver 73 ULC Mödling 1:24:53
45. Steinbauer Christoph 72 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:24:56
46. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:25:26
47. Datzinger Thomas 65 Union Traismauer 1:25:45

Ergebnisse der NÖM im Halbmarathon am 16.09.2007 in Krems
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48. Ullrich Peter 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:25:57
49. Amsüß Alois 61 LC Waldviertel 1:26:09
50. Pauser Gerhard 61 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:26:26
51. Deak Stefan 61 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:26:27
52. Mostböck Mario 73 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:26:29
53. Heily Franz 66 LC Waldviertel 1:26:33
54. Petermann Martin 69 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:26:53
55. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 1:27:00
56. Schmalzer Johann 57 LC derfisch Mödling 1:27:39
57. Dollezal Anaton 64 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:27:44
58. Brandstetter Kurt 62 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:27:44
59. Zekendorf Thomas 71 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:27:48
60. Pilecky Matthias 88 HSV Melk 1:28:37
61. Eckel Christian 70 LCA Amstetten 1:28:46
62. Reitbauer Gernot 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:29:48
63. Mühlberger Harald 58 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:29:55
64. Leimberger Rudolf 58 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:30:15
65. Pauser Günter 63 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:31:26
66. Arocker Alfred 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:31:27
67. Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 1:31:30
68. Zeitlhofer Roland 66 LCA Amstetten 1:31:49
69. Brei Robert 63 LC Waldviertel 1:31:49
70. Miedler Karl 56 HSV Melk 1:32:12
71. Newetschny Johann 54 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:32:20
72. Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Amstetten 1:32:54
73. Paravicini Alexander 73 LC derfisch Mödling 1:33:18
74. Pfeiffer Christian 62 LC Waldviertel 1:33:24
75. Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:33:59
76. Temel Alois 63 ULC Mödling 1:34:20
77. Nowak Kurt 56 LC derfisch Mödling 1:34:21
78. Pechhacker Günter 55 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:34:35
79. Geicsnek Martin 65 ATSV Ternitz 1:34:47
80. Kolar Josef 67 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:35:06
81. Hirtl Günter 67 LCA Amstetten 1:35:06
82. Sulzer Franz 66 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:15
83. Swed Friedrich 41 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:35:23
84. Lang Werner 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:35:31
85. Probst Franz 51 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:35:39
86. Heindl Manfred 62 ULC Mödling 1:35:45
87. Piffl Wolfgang 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:35:49
88. Balek Gerhard 76 LC derfisch Mödling 1:36:35
89. Spitzer Bruno 64 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:36:44
90. Resnitschek Helfried 52 LCA Amstetten 1:37:07
91. Scharf Josef 41 WHC Vösendorf 1:37:07
92. Steiner Martin 73 LCA Amstetten 1:37:22
93. Habacher Gerhard 65 NF Ochsenburg 1:38:37
94. Daxberger Manfred 59 NF Ochsenburg 1:38:41
95. Lagler Michael 68 LC derfisch Mödling 1:38:53
96. Voller Johann 51 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:31
97. Lindenthal Erwin 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:34
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98. Kloimwieder Walter 41 LCA Amstetten 1:39:36
99. Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:37
100. Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:40:27
101. Schellenberger Herbert 57 SV Maissau 1:40:44
102. Brenn Adolf 63 LC derfisch Mödling 1:40:47
103. Pschill Herbert 61 ATSV Ternitz 1:40:53
104. Bauer Johann 54 Union Traismauer 1:42:32
105. Hackenberg Helmut 51 ULC Mödling 1:42:40
106. Fischer Roland 68 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:10
107. Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:44:28
108. Grünwald Franz 47 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:44:44
109. Nolz Günther 48 Union Traismauer 1:45:00
110. Zelenka Peter 42 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:45:29
111. Valencak Christoph 67 LC derfisch Mödling 1:45:55
112. Lichtenschopf Josef 60 LCA Amstetten 1:46:09
113. Moser Josef 57 NF Ochsenburg 1:46:23
114. Scheidl Gerald 54 LC Waldviertel 1:46:24
115. Kolm Wolf Werner 44 ÖTB LA Baden 1:46:28
116. Kögler Peter 55 ATSV Ternitz 1:47:31
117. Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 1:47:57
118. Gschwentner Markus 72 SV Maissau 1:48:46
119. Steiner Hanns 41 LC derfisch Mödling 1:49:36
120. Molikowitsch Burkhard 53 ULC Mödling 1:51:09
121. Feiks Joachim 60 ULC Mödling 1:51:26
122. Bauer Andreas 65 LC derfisch Mödling 1:51:58
123. Stöger Arno 63 ULC Mödling 1:54:19
124. Kolda Siefried 54 NF Ochsenburg 1:54:48
125. Bachner Fritz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:56:44
126. Pähler Werner 67 LC derfisch Mödling 2:09:55
127. Tromet Christian 62 ULC Mödling 2:17:34
128. Krammer Stefan 29 LC Ybbs 2:31:58

Benedek Zsolt 69 SV Schwechat 1:06:51 a.W.
Lehner Robert 70 Union Pottenstein aufgeg.
Breinessl Harald 64 LC Waldviertel aufgeg.

Frauen
1. Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 1:25:12 24
2. Rudolf Michaela 72 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:29:54 21
3. Zelenka Betina 78 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:30:44 18
4. Gasser Monika 62 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:30:46 16
5. Preyser Silvia 81 LC Waldviertel 1:31:15 14
6. Hraby Christa 63 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:33:28 12
7. Zeidlhofer Eva 70 ULC Ardagger 1:34:26
8. Zöchling Helga 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:01
9. Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Amstetten 1:35:11

10. Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:31
11. Schwarz Tina 70 ATSV Ternitz 1:36:00
12. Weirer Andrea 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:36:18
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13. Arocker Ingrid 57 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:36:39
14. Nefischer Verena 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:36:58
15. Lechner Erika 79 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:38:58
16. Krikl Renate 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:14
17. Gedlicka Claudia 76 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:39:25
18. Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:38
19. Winter Romana 77 LC Ybbs 1:39:52
20. Buder Bettina 71 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:39:57
21. Piffl Gerda 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:41:11
22. Kainz Christa 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:41:42
23. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:41:50
24. Rögner Christa 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:43:01
25. Hinterberger Adelheid 62 NF Ochsenburg 1:43:13
26. Schwayer Gerti 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:43:26
27. Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:09
28. Hackenberg Gerhild 52 ULC Mödling 1:44:10
29. Ritter Waltraud 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:58
30. Dörner Silvia 65 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:45:47
31. Rokitte Doris 68 ULC Mödling 1:46:33
32. Ungerböck Christine 61 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:47:19
33. Winter Susanne 66 ULC Mödling 1:48:32
34. Lang Ursula 56 ULC Mödling 1:48:47
35. Winter Birgit 89 ULC Mödling 1:48:52
36. Thür Christa 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:49:33
37. Silberbauer Monika 56 LC Waldviertel 1:50:05
38. Simmer Rosina 50 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:51:06
39. Van Linthoudt Roswitha 54 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:51:58
40. Radosta Brigitte 54 WHC Vösendorf 1:52:56
41. Bauer Hildegard 68 LC Waldviertel 1:55:42
42. Königshofer Tanja 75 ULC Ardagger 1:57:13
43. Fehrle Syvia 57 ULC Mödling 1:57:33
44. Geicsnek Karin 67 ATSV Ternitz 1:58:00
45. Silberbauer Ruth 87 LC Waldviertel 2:00:15
46. Garnweidner Lisa 83 SVSG Lunz/See 2:00:51
47. Michalitz Isabella 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:03:19
48. Lorenz Erika 57 LCA Amstetten 2:03:58
49. Altermann Verena 75 LC Waldviertel 2:04:37
50. Tromet Ursula 66 ULC Mödling 2:17:33

Wirgler Sonja 75 ULC Weinland aufgeg.

Männer M35
1. Stoll Robert 69 LC Ybbs 1:13:17 24
2. Wagner Richard 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:13:41 21
3. Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:14:30 18
4. Weissenböck Armin 71 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:19:18 16
5. Scharf Erich 72 LC Waldviertel 1:19:53 14
6. Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:19:55 12
7. Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 1:20:26
8. Tiefenbacher Andreas 72 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:20:50
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9. Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 1:23:55
10. Krassnitzer Wolfgang 70 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:23:56
11. Mayr Andreas 68 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:37
12. Steinbauer Christoph 72 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:24:56
13. Ullrich Peter 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:25:57
14. Petermann Martin 69 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:26:53
15. Zekendorf Thomas 71 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:27:48
16. Eckel Christian 70 LCA Amstetten 1:28:46
17. Lagler Michael 68 LC derfisch Mödling 1:38:53
18. Fischer Roland 68 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:10
19. Gschwentner Markus 72 SV Maissau 1:48:46

Lehner Robert 70 Union Pottenstein aufgeg.

Männer M40
1. Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:13:59 24
2. Nagy Johannes 67 ATSV Ternitz 1:17:00 21
3. Lachmayr Wolfgang 63 LC Waldviertel 1:18:19 18
4. Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:22:15 16
5. Frehsner Kurt 64 LCA Amstetten 1:22:59 14
6. Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 1:23:00 12
7. Berger Roland 64 LC derfisch Mödling 1:23:46
8. Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:06
9. Lang Jochen 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:10

10. Datzinger Thomas 65 Union Traismauer 1:25:45
11. Heily Franz 66 LC Waldviertel 1:26:33
12. Dollezal Anaton 64 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:27:44
13. Pauser Günter 63 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:31:26
14. Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 1:31:30
15. Zeitlhofer Roland 66 LCA Amstetten 1:31:49
16. Brei Robert 63 LC Waldviertel 1:31:49
17. Temel Alois 63 ULC Mödling 1:34:20
18. Geicsnek Martin 65 ATSV Ternitz 1:34:47
19. Kolar Josef 67 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:35:06
20. Hirtl Günter 67 LCA Amstetten 1:35:06
21. Sulzer Franz 66 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:15
22. Lang Werner 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:35:31
23. Spitzer Bruno 64 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:36:44
24. Habacher Gerhard 65 NF Ochsenburg 1:38:37
25. Brenn Adolf 63 LC derfisch Mödling 1:40:47
26. Valencak Christoph 67 LC derfisch Mödling 1:45:55
27. Bauer Andreas 65 LC derfisch Mödling 1:51:58
28. Stöger Arno 63 ULC Mödling 1:54:19
29. Pähler Werner 67 LC derfisch Mödling 2:09:55

Breinessl Harald 64 LC Waldviertel aufgeg.
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Männer M45
1. Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 1:17:27 24
2. Eder Walter 59 ÖTB LA Baden 1:17:36 21
3. Bauernfried Josef 59 LCA Amstetten 1:17:39 18
4. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 1:19:07 16
5. Sunk Helmut 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:21:13 14
6. Vincze Alexander 60 LC Waldviertel 1:22:06 12
7. Amsüß Alois 61 LC Waldviertel 1:26:09
8. Pauser Gerhard 61 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:26:26
9. Deak Stefan 61 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:26:27

10. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 1:27:00
11. Brandstetter Kurt 62 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:27:44
12. Mühlberger Harald 58 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:29:55
13. Leimberger Rudolf 58 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:30:15
14. Arocker Alfred 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:31:27
15. Pfeiffer Christian 62 LC Waldviertel 1:33:24
16. Heindl Manfred 62 ULC Mödling 1:35:45
17. Daxberger Manfred 59 NF Ochsenburg 1:38:41
18. Pschill Herbert 61 ATSV Ternitz 1:40:53
19. Lichtenschopf Josef 60 LCA Amstetten 1:46:09
20. Feiks Joachim 60 ULC Mödling 1:51:26
21. Tromet Christian 62 ULC Mödling 2:17:34

Männer M50
1. Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 1:17:33 24
2. Stitz Gerhard 56 LC Waldviertel 1:19:27 21
3. Winter Johann 54 LC Ybbs 1:23:30 18
4. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:25:26 16
5. Schmalzer Johann 57 LC derfisch Mödling 1:27:39 14
6. Miedler Karl 56 HSV Melk 1:32:12 12
7. Newetschny Johann 54 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:32:20
8. Nowak Kurt 56 LC derfisch Mödling 1:34:21
9. Pechhacker Günter 55 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:34:35

10. Piffl Wolfgang 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:35:49
11. Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:37
12. Schellenberger Herbert 57 SV Maissau 1:40:44
13. Bauer Johann 54 Union Traismauer 1:42:32
14. Moser Josef 57 NF Ochsenburg 1:46:23
15. Scheidl Gerald 54 LC Waldviertel 1:46:24
16. Kögler Peter 55 ATSV Ternitz 1:47:31
17. Molikowitsch Burkhard 53 ULC Mödling 1:51:09
18. Kolda Siefried 54 NF Ochsenburg 1:54:48
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Männer M55
1. Scharzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 1:23:57 24
2. Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Amstetten 1:32:54 21
3. Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:33:59 18
4. Probst Franz 51 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:35:39 16
5. Resnitschek Helfried 52 LCA Amstetten 1:37:07 14
6. Voller Johann 51 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:31 12
7. Lindenthal Erwin 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:34
8. Hackenberg Helmut 51 ULC Mödling 1:42:40
9. Nolz Günther 48 Union Traismauer 1:45:00

Männer M60
1. Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:40:27 24
2. Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:44:28 21
3. Grünwald Franz 47 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:44:44 18
4. Kolm Wolf Werner 44 ÖTB LA Baden 1:46:28 16

Männer M65
1. Swed Friedrich 41 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:35:23 24
2. Scharf Josef 41 WHC Vösendorf 1:37:07 21
3. Kloimwieder Walter 41 LCA Amstetten 1:39:36 18
4. Zelenka Peter 42 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:45:29 16
5. Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 1:47:57 14
6. Steiner Hanns 41 LC derfisch Mödling 1:49:36 12
7. Bachner Fritz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:56:44
8. Krammer Stefan 29 LC Ybbs 2:31:58

Frauen W35
1. Rudolf Michaela 72 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:29:54 24
2. Zeidlhofer Eva 70 ULC Ardagger 1:34:26 21
3. Schwarz Tina 70 ATSV Ternitz 1:36:00 18
4. Nefischer Verena 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:36:58 16
5. Buder Bettina 71 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:39:57 14
6. Schwayer Gerti 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:43:26 12
7. Rokitte Doris 68 ULC Mödling 1:46:33
8. Bauer Hildegard 68 LC Waldviertel 1:55:42

Frauen W40
1. Hraby Christa 63 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:33:28 24
2. Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:31 21
3. Weirer Andrea 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:36:18 18
4. Krikl Renate 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:14 16
5. Kainz Christa 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:41:42 14
6. Rögner Christa 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:43:01 12
7. Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:09
8. Dörner Silvia 65 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:45:47
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9. Winter Susanne 66 ULC Mödling 1:48:32
10. Thür Christa 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:49:33
11. Geicsnek Karin 67 ATSV Ternitz 1:58:00
12. Tromet Ursula 66 ULC Mödling 2:17:33

Frauen W45
1. Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 1:25:12 24
2. Gasser Monika 62 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:30:46 21
3. Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:38 18
4. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:41:50 16
5. Hinterberger Adelheid 62 NF Ochsenburg 1:43:13 14
6. Ritter Waltraud 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:58 12
7. Ungerböck Christine 61 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:47:19
8. Michalitz Isabella 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:03:19

Frauen W50

1. Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Amstetten 1:35:11 24
2. Arocker Ingrid 57 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:36:39 21
3. Piffl Gerda 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:41:11 18
4. Lang Ursula 56 ULC Mödling 1:48:47 16
5. Silberbauer Monika 56 LC Waldviertel 1:50:05 14
6. Van Linthoudt Roswitha 54 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:51:58 12
7. Radosta Brigitte 54 WHC Vösendorf 1:52:56
8. Fehrle Syvia 57 ULC Mödling 1:57:33
9. Lorenz Erika 57 LCA Amstetten 2:03:58

Frauen W55
1. Hackenberg Gerhild 52 ULC Mödling 1:44:10 24
2. Simmer Rosina 50 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:51:06 21

Mannschaftwertung Männer

1. LC Waldviertel 3:45:45
Kummerer Lukas 77 LC Waldviertel 1:11:59
Höllrigl Bernhard 81 LC Waldviertel 1:15:27
Lachmayr Wolfgang 63 LC Waldviertel 1:18:19

2. ULC Mödling 3:56:00
Hailing Roman 73 ULC Mödling 1:13:34
Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 1:17:33
Pangratz Oliver 73 ULC Mödling 1:24:53
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3. LAG NÖ Mitte 3:56:02
Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:13:59
Tiefenbacher Andreas 72 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:20:50
Sunk Helmut 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:21:13

4. LC Ybbs 3:56:35
Stoll Robert 69 LC Ybbs 1:13:17
Gruber Peter 79 LC Ybbs 1:19:48
Winter Johann 54 LC Ybbs 1:23:30

5. ULC Klosterneuburg 3:56:40
Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:14:30
Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:19:55
Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:22:15

6. LC Waldviertel 3:58:27
Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 1:19:07
Stitz Gerhard 56 LC Waldviertel 1:19:27
Scharf Erich 72 LC Waldviertel 1:19:53

7. LCA Amstetten 4:03:38
Bauernfried Josef 59 LCA Amstetten 1:17:39
Frehsner Kurt 64 LCA Amstetten 1:22:59
Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 1:23:00

8. ULT Deutsch Wagram 4:04:03
Wagner Richard 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:13:41
Krassnitzer Wolfgang 70 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:23:56
Pauser Gerhard 61 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:26:26

9. LC Waldviertel 4:07:04
Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 1:20:26
Vincze Alexander 60 LC Waldviertel 1:22:06
Assfall Markus 74 LC Waldviertel 1:24:32

10. HSV Melk 4:11:25
Sandwieser Herbert 74 HSV Melk 1:18:53
Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 1:23:55
Pilecky Matthias 88 HSV Melk 1:28:37

11. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:12:53
Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:06
Lang Jochen 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:10
Mayr Andreas 68 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:37

12. HSV Wr. Neustadt 4:13:47
Blochberger Robert 76 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:18:50
Weissenböck Armin 71 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:19:18
Probst Franz 51 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:35:39
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13. ULC Klosterneuburg 4:18:37
Steinbauer Christoph 72 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:24:56
Ullrich Peter 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:25:57
Dollezal Anaton 64 ULC Klosterneuburg 1:27:44

14. LCA Amstetten 4:19:14
Heiß Mario 85 LCA Amstetten 1:23:28
Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 1:27:00
Eckel Christian 70 LCA Amstetten 1:28:46

15. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:20:03
Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:25:26
Petermann Martin 69 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:26:53
Brandstetter Kurt 62 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:27:44

16. LC Wienerwaldsee 4:24:12
Mostböck Mario 73 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:26:29
Zekendorf Thomas 71 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:27:48
Mühlberger Harald 58 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:29:55

17. LC Waldviertel 4:24:31
Amsüß Alois 61 LC Waldviertel 1:26:09
Heily Franz 66 LC Waldviertel 1:26:33
Brei Robert 63 LC Waldviertel 1:31:49

18. LC derfisch Mödling 4:24:43
Berger Roland 64 LC derfisch Mödling 1:23:46
Schmalzer Johann 57 LC derfisch Mödling 1:27:39
Paravicini Alexander 73 LC derfisch Mödling 1:33:18

19. ATSV Ternitz 4:31:24
Nagy Johannes 67 ATSV Ternitz 1:17:00
Geicsnek Martin 65 ATSV Ternitz 1:34:47
Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:37

20. ULT Deutsch Wagram 4:38:52
Pauser Günter 63 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:31:26
Newetschny Johann 54 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:32:20
Kolar Josef 67 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:35:06

21. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:39:02
Reitbauer Gernot 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:29:48
Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:33:59
Sulzer Franz 66 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:15

22. LCA Amstetten 4:39:49
Zeitlhofer Roland 66 LCA Amstetten 1:31:49
Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Amstetten 1:32:54
Hirtl Günter 67 LCA Amstetten 1:35:06
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23. NF Ochsenburg 4:41:15
Scharzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 1:23:57
Habacher Gerhard 65 NF Ochsenburg 1:38:37
Daxberger Manfred 59 NF Ochsenburg 1:38:41

24. SV Maissau 4:46:57
Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 1:17:27
Schellenberger Herbert 57 SV Maissau 1:40:44
Gschwentner Markus 72 SV Maissau 1:48:46

25. LC derfisch Mödling 4:49:49
Nowak Kurt 56 LC derfisch Mödling 1:34:21
Balek Gerhard 76 LC derfisch Mödling 1:36:35
Lagler Michael 68 LC derfisch Mödling 1:38:53

26. ULC Mödling 4:52:45
Temel Alois 63 ULC Mödling 1:34:20
Heindl Manfred 62 ULC Mödling 1:35:45
Hackenberg Helmut 51 ULC Mödling 1:42:40

27. Union Traismauer 4:53:17
Datzinger Thomas 65 Union Traismauer 1:25:45
Bauer Johann 54 Union Traismauer 1:42:32
Nolz Günther 48 Union Traismauer 1:45:00

28. LCA Amstetten 4:54:05
Resnitschek Helfried 52 LCA Amstetten 1:37:07
Steiner Martin 73 LCA Amstetten 1:37:22
Kloimwieder Walter 41 LCA Amstetten 1:39:36

29. HSV Wr. Neustadt 5:01:39
Spitzer Bruno 64 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:36:44
Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:40:27
Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:44:28

30. LAG NÖ Mitte 5:04:34
Voller Johann 51 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:31
Lindenthal Erwin 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:34
Zelenka Peter 42 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:45:29

31. LC Waldviertel 5:07:45
Pfeiffer Christian 62 LC Waldviertel 1:33:24
Scheidl Gerald 54 LC Waldviertel 1:46:24
Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 1:47:57

32. ATSV Ternitz 5:12:34
Pschill Herbert 61 ATSV Ternitz 1:40:53
Fischer Roland 68 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:10
Kögler Peter 55 ATSV Ternitz 1:47:31
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33. LC derfisch Mödling 5:16:18
Brenn Adolf 63 LC derfisch Mödling 1:40:47
Valencak Christoph 67 LC derfisch Mödling 1:45:55
Steiner Hanns 41 LC derfisch Mödling 1:49:36

Mannschaftswertung Frauen

1. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:40:26
Rudolf Michaela 72 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:29:54
Zöchling Helga 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:01
Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:35:31

2. ULT Deutsch Wagram 4:49:24
Zelenka Betina 78 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:30:44
Nefischer Verena 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:36:58
Kainz Christa 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:41:42

3. ULC Ardagger 4:56:51
Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 1:25:12
Zeidlhofer Eva 70 ULC Ardagger 1:34:26
Königshofer Tanja 75 ULC Ardagger 1:57:13

4. ATSV Ternitz 4:57:28
Schwarz Tina 70 ATSV Ternitz 1:36:00
Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:38
Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:41:50

5. Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 5:00:44
Hraby Christa 63 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:33:28
Buder Bettina 71 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:39:57
Ungerböck Christine 61 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 1:47:19

6. LAG NÖ Mitte 5:05:05
Weirer Andrea 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:36:18
Krikl Renate 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:39:14
Thür Christa 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:49:33

7. ULT Deutsch Wagram 5:12:14
Rögner Christa 66 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:43:01
Schwayer Gerti 69 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:43:26
Dörner Silvia 65 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:45:47

8. LC Waldviertel 5:17:02
Preyser Silvia 81 LC Waldviertel 1:31:15
Silberbauer Monika 56 LC Waldviertel 1:50:05
Bauer Hildegard 68 LC Waldviertel 1:55:42
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9. ULC Mödling 5:19:15
Hackenberg Gerhild 52 ULC Mödling 1:44:10
Rokitte Doris 68 ULC Mödling 1:46:33
Winter Susanne 66 ULC Mödling 1:48:32

10. ATSV Ternitz 5:27:07
Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:09
Ritter Waltraud 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:44:58
Geicsnek Karin 67 ATSV Ternitz 1:58:00

11. ULC Mödling 5:35:12
Lang Ursula 56 ULC Mödling 1:48:47
Winter Birgit 89 ULC Mödling 1:48:52
Fehrle Syvia 57 ULC Mödling 1:57:33

Sepp Hirsch 11.10.2007


